Division: TRADER BILLS TEAM TRAIL
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Trader Bill's Team Trail Tournaments

Team

MARVIN LEWIS-BILL
LANCASTER

WILLIAM PRESCOTT-JASON
MATTHEWS

TYLER MCKINZIE-GARRETT
DAVIS

TODD DAVIS-JASON EAST
MATT WOOD-JUSTIN BEAN
BRIAN BEAN-DENNIS BEAN

BRYCE BOATRIGHT-FLETHER
NUTT

DUSTIN BLEVINS-ERIC
BLEVINS

CHASE MITCHELL-MICKEY
MITCHELL

ROBERT JACUZZI-WALKER
WOODALL

BRENNAN COLE-SCOTT
TERRY

MATT BAKER-PAUL BAKER
TIMMY POE-JEREMIAH KINDY

ALLEN STWEART-ED
TALBERT

QUINCY HOUCHIN-MARK
MCDONNEL

LANCE FREEMAN-HUNTER
MIZE

DARBY STILES-JUSTIN
WHILEY

EDWARD GARDNER-JERRY
WILLIAM

JAKE HENDERSON-CAMERON
RHODES

ANDREW
WOOLEY-CAMERON
NESTERENKO

MARK ELLIS-TODD BRAY

NEIL WELCH-COLTON
WELCH

JAMES
PENNINGTON-BRAXTON
SHIFFLETT

CHRIS LINDSEY-KELLY
LINDSEY

JAMES AULT-CHRIS MUNGLE

Team Tournament Results

3/01/2025 Lake Ouachita

Boat# Team#
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249

252

251
224
208
176

263

238

157

245

166
250
266

269

246

181

173

242

229

167

206

156

257

210

Fish
5/ 5

5/5

5/5

5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5
5/5
5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

Wagt
20.52

19.97
19.71

18.25
17.29
17.19
16.75

16.46
16.40
16.16
15.94

15.92
15.51
15.42

15.40
15.30
15.12
15.10
14.97
14.93
14.85
14.85

14.78

14.52

14.34

Pnlty

Bns

B/F
8.99

7.74

5.95

5.62

3.80

Total
20.52

19.97

19.71

18.25
17.29
17.19
16.75

16.46

16.40

16.16

15.94

15.92
15.51
15.42

15.40

15.30

15.12

15.10

14.97

14.93

14.85

14.85

14.78

14.52

14.34

YTDB
50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00
50.00
50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

Federation#:

Pts
220.52

218.97

217.71

215.25
213.29
212.19
210.75

209.46

208.40

207.16

205.94

204.92
203.51
202.42

201.40

200.30

199.12

198.10

196.97

195.93

194.85

194.85

192.78

191.52

190.34
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Division: TRADER BILLS TEAM TRAIL
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Trader Bill's Team Trail Tournaments

Team Tournament Results
3/01/2025 Lake Ouachita

Team

ROCKY WARDEN-RANCE
WARDEN

KANON HARMON-CARSON
HUMPHREY

RON SHUFFIELD-RANDY
BRICKELL

COLE BOERSMA-CADEN
FULLER

ETHAN STOKES-SAMEUL
SCOTT

CLINT BRYANT-JOSH FORD
KEVIN BROWN-DON BROWN
DANNY GWINN-CHRIS DARBY
JEFF WADE-MASON WADE
NATHAN HALL-CARL COLE

NICK HENDERSON-CHRIS
CUSICK

JAYME BRISTOW-WILLIAM
FOX

MIKE MOBLEY-TONY
NESTERENKO

GARY SUTTON-ETHAN
SUTTON

CHRIS LAYTON-RUSSELL
RICHMOND

MATT PENINGTON-ROLAND
PENNINGTON

KELLY HEATON-COLIN
HEATON

PAT USDROWSKI-TONY
USDROWSKI

CHARLES GREEN-BRIAN
COOPER

SCOTT BOATRIGHT-JAMEY
BLACK

BRYAN LAMBERT-KEVIN
MANN

CHIP HAWKINS-TEDDY
BOGART

KEVIN FANT-HUNTER FANT

GRADY NEIGHBORS-SCOTT
HICKMAN

WILLIAM MAHAN-ROBERT
FULTON

ZACHARY O'BRIEN-AARON
O'BRIEN

Team#

255

225

184

195

204

248
216
256
223
234
207

244

219

188

222

268

247

185

236

202

200

217

186
197

231

198

Fish
5/ 5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

4/ 4

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5
5/5

5/5

5/5

Wagt
14.20

14.19
14.14
14.09
13.64

13.60
13.59
13.58
13.29
13.24
13.15

13.09
13.07
13.03
12.99
12.84
12.79
12.75
12.64
12.57
12.48
12.47

12.44
12.38

12.37

12.31

Pnlty

Bns

B/F
4.54

571

Total
14.20

14.19

14.14

14.09

13.64

13.60
13.59
13.58
13.29
13.24
13.15

13.09

13.07

13.03

12.99

12.84

12.79

12.75

12.64

12.57

12.48

12.47

12.44
12.38

12.37

12.31

YTDB
50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00
50.00

50.00

50.00

Federation#:

Pts
189.20

188.19

187.14

186.09

184.64

183.60
182.59
181.58
180.29
179.24
178.15

177.09

176.07

175.03

173.99

172.84

171.79

170.75

169.64

168.57

167.48

166.47

165.44
164.38

163.37

162.31
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Division: TRADER BILLS TEAM TRAIL

52

53

54

55

55

57

58

58

58

61
62

63

64

65

66
67

68

69

70

71

71

73

74

75

Trader Bill's Team Trail Tournaments

Team

REMINGTON
LAWRENCE-JAKE CRAFT

DUKE GUNNELL-TABITHA
LANCASTER

ALLEN HARPER-STEVE
MEREDITH

GREG CARPENTER-CARL
CARPENTER

MIKE CORLEY-STEVE
GUNTER

RAY MCJUNKINS-TERRY
HARRIS

JARRETT ALLEN-WAYNE
DIXON

JIMMY BRAY-JIMMY
MURDERS

MATTHEW FOMBY-CLINTON
RYTHER

NICK WARE-EIDY HICKS

MITCHELL GARRETT-JORDAN
CAGLE

JASON LYONS-BRAYDEN
TAYLOR

DEVIN GARNER-TANNER
GARNER

JOEL NEWMAN-CHRIS
HAMILTON

NICK JONES-RICK DUREN

CHADWICK CRAIN-STONE
CASTLEBERRY

BO MITCHELL-MATTHEW
JOHNSON

HAYDEN MARSHALL-AUSTIN
ROSE

CODY BURKE-JUSTIN
HOWARD

BRENT BARKER-ROGER
BARKER

TRENT OWENS-RICKEY
OWENS

GREG AULT-HUEY
APPLEGATE

LOGAN PERKINS-TYLER
CONWAY

ZACH GILBERT-SCOTTY
THOMAS

Team Tournament Results

3/01/2025 Lake Ouachita

Boat# Team#
160

211

267

259

175

209

261

170

179

172
232

240

194

199

258
215

233

190

174

178

235

162

180

192

Fish
5/ 5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5
5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5
5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

Wagt
12.26

12.00
11.90
11.59
11.59
11.57
11.37
11.37
11.37

11.34
11.33

11.28
11.06
10.96

10.68
10.64

10.48
10.41
10.12
10.02
10.02

9.89

9.84

9.13

Pnlty

Bns

B/F

Total
12.26

12.00

11.90

11.59

11.59

11.57

11.37

11.37

11.37

11.34
11.33

11.28

11.06

10.96

10.68
10.64

10.48

10.41

10.12

10.02

10.02

9.89

9.84

9.13

YTDB
50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00
50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00
50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

Federation#:

Pts
161.26

160.00

158.90

157.59

157.59

155.57

154.37

154.37

154.37

151.34
150.33

149.28

148.06

146.96

145.68
144.64

143.48

142.41

141.12

140.02

140.02

137.89

136.84

135.13
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Trader Bill's Team Trail Tournaments

Team Tournament Results
3/01/2025 Lake Ouachita

Division: TRADER BILLS TEAM TRAIL

Team Boat# Team# Fish Wagt Pnlty Bns B/F Total

76  EDWIN SANDERS-DONALD 228 3/3 8.52 8.52
JONES

77 TOM WILSON-WILL FASON 165 5/5 8.50 8.50

78 THOMAS WELCH-JAMES 254 3/3 5.98 5.98
WELCH

79  AUSTIN ADAMKIEWICZ-K.L. 171 .00 .00
PARKS

79 BILL ALLISON-CHANTRY 177 .00 .00
COPAUS

79  JIMMY BARNES-STEVE 203 .00 .00
BELEW

79  BLAKE BENNETT-JASON 193 .00 .00
TREECE

79  JAMES BENTON-RANDALL 159 .00 .00
CALDWELL

79 CHARLES BLACK-WAYNE 213 .00 .00
HUDGENS

79  JAMES BUCK JR.-SCOTT 182 .00 .00
HARDAGE

79  CALEB BYERS-DENVER 191 .00 .00
MUDDIMAN

79 KEVIN CROW-BONNER 226 .00 .00
BROWN

79 DEREK DIXON-JON CRAVEN 163 .00 .00

79 TODD GRAVES-JON GRAVES 212 .00 .00

79 EVAN GRAY-DAKOTA GRAY 164 .00 .00

79 RANDY GREEN-GARY GREEN 260 .00 .00

79 CHUCK HAMBY-JASON 221 .00 .00
SHEROD

79 MATTHEW HAMBY-CODY 220 .00 .00
CATHCART

79 TONY HILL-AUSTI N HOLMES 187 .00 .00

79 BRYSON KINDY-BLAKE SMITH 201 .00 .00

79 RUSSELL LEDBETTER-RUSTY 253 .00 .00
MANNING

79 BRANDON MANN-JORDAN 241 .00 .00
MUNGLE

79 CHRIS 168 .00 .00
MCMAHON-JOHNATHAN
THORN

79 JOSEPH MILLER-THOMAS 155 .00 .00
PRESTELLA

79 TANNER POOLE-HAYES 183 .00 .00
MARTIN

79 FORREST POWELL-TERRY 189 .00 .00
WILLIS

Federation#:

YTDB
50.00

50.00
50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

50.00

50.00
50.00
50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

Pts
133.52

132.50
128.98
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Trader Bill's Team Trail Tournaments

Team Tournament Results
3/01/2025 Lake Ouachita

Division: TRADER BILLS TEAM TRAIL

Team Boat# Team#

79  AARON ROBERTSON-LENNY
COOPER

79 JUSTIN ROGERS-JAKE HERR
79 BUDDY RUDOLPH-

79 BUZZ SAWYER-TARA
SAWYER

79 GARY SCOTT-RICHARD
PEARCE

Teams Fished: 106
Total Fish Weighed: 385
Total Fish Released: 385 (100%)
Total Fish Weight: 1031.80

237

169
239
227

205

Fish Wagt Pnlty Bns
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

Hours Fished:
AverageWeight/Fish: 2.68
Average#Fish/Team: 3.63
AverageWeight/Tean 9.64

B/F Total
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

Federation#:

YTDB
50.00

50.00
50.00
50.00

50.00

Pts
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